SrawanEa

35148

FAOIE: TS DLONTG OF PFRENL PRI
O B4 MU BT DOLTAEIS PROTFITART
ARD COHIDCHTIAL B

EC ISID OHLY AS APPROAVID B BA7 PLVPS
ARDEILELE RIOTES GAETO DTIERS O
COPED WIRHEDST THE WRITEH DCe G DT or
FPPINRE RITORNGD AP PORIES MLy
WIS RDOUISICD.

IMEM NO. PART MUMBER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL QTY.
1 24804 CAPSCREW 5/8-11X1.75 1304 E5 4
2 26853 LOCEWASHER 5/8 |50 55 d
3 IB027 FLANGE |314 B5 1
4 IBOFT FLAFPER ASSEMELY S5MITON 1
-] JEO011 HOUEIMG 1514 &5 1
7 22240 GASEET LEXIDE MI-2085 1
a8 27re WEAR FLATE 1514 &5 1
9 37115 SCREW FHS 3/8-15X3/4 1504 55 2
10 35144 IWPELLER 1514 55 1
11 264561 SEAL AEY:1.5 355 1
12 29715 O RIMNG AS 5A8-182 IVITOM 1
13 212564 LOCEWASHER 3/8X 1/8 |50 55 &
14 21251 CAPSCREW: 3/8- 16847 /8 1504 55 &
15 B0a1 ADAPTER 1314 85 1
14 21244 CAPSCEEW 1/2-13X1 .25 |50 55 A
17 21254 LOCEWASHER 1/2° 1304 55 4
18 23039 CLAMP ASSEMBLY 1303 &5 1
17 Sq7E0 FIPE PLUG 1514 &5 2

T MP PUMPS, INC.

2PLACE DN » OO0
JPLACEDLS = 010
ARCLARDN 21"

T>Tw[nolm[~[a

=i=r=u

00 HOT SCALE

e

FRASER, MICHIGAN 4B02&, UE.A.

e
16 SLARTIE B0

sEsETIET

c.C.

FE T e naszerrzes
4/ 3NE | Dﬂ.l

ETET

FM15PPK 55:COMTR 1.13 562 55C 35148




